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Dundonald 

Dundonald Criminal Damage To 
Other Bldg 

HARTFIELD ROAD GLASS THROWN AT WINDOW 15/03/2022 
21:00:00 

15/03/2022 
21:01:00 

Dundonald Personal Property LOWER DOWNS ROAD Suspect robbed victim of his jacket after 
threatening to stab him (no knife seen) 

31/03/2022 
16:10:00 

31/03/2022 
16:20:00 

 

 

 

 


