Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures March 2022

Dundonald

Dundonald	Criminal Damage To	HARTFIELD ROAD	GLASS THROWN AT WINDOW	15/03/2022	15/03/2022
	Other Bldg			21:00:00	21:01:00
Dundonald	Personal Property	LOWER DOWNS ROAD	Suspect robbed victim of his jacket after	31/03/2022	31/03/2022
			threatening to stab him (no knife seen)	16:10:00	16:20:00